
September 07, 2018

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Men

Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Brandon O'Hara Perham 16:02.21   1 11
Zach Johnson Moorhead 16:04.32   2 12
Clayton Anderson Perham 16:12.53   3 12
Dawson Strom Moorhead 16:13.84   4 12
Jacob Bright West Central Area 16:28.45   5 11
Bailey Evenson Perham 16:33.16   6 11
Jakob McCleary Perham 16:35.07   7 9
Riley Berg Bemidji 16:35.08   8 12
Jacob Kunka Moorhead 16:36.09   9 12
Gage Mostad Bemidji 16:38.510  10 11
Evan Myran Moorhead 16:39.411  11 10
Youso Nicholas Bemidji 16:50.612  12 10
Kyle Schill West Central Area 16:59.613  13 10
Jack Van Kempen West Central Area 17:02.914  14 11
Kade Runge West Central Area 17:03.715  15 9
Chase Belka Perham 17:04.116  16 11
Hunter Barth Davies 17:05.717  17 12
Zac Fouquerel-Skoe Bemidji 17:08.818  18 12
Samuel Gebhart Moorhead 17:09.819  19 12
Elijah Harvala Moorhead 17:11.220  20 10
Andrew Selensky Davies 17:12.021  21 12
Ethan Maish Bemidji 17:13.022  22 10
Parker Wieland Davies 17:14.023  23 12
Granton Schneider Moorhead 17:17.024  24 11
Jaxson Grube Moorhead 17:20.2(> 7)  25 12
Billy O'Connor Moorhead 17:21.6(> 7)  26 12
Abdi Mohamed Fargo South 17:27.2(< 5)  27 11
Jack Boub Davies 17:35.825  28 12
Owen Werner Perham 17:39.726  29 11
Isaak Mcdonald Bemidji 17:50.227  30 9
Alex Salwasser West Central Area 17:54.028  31 9
Josef Lalli Bemidji 18:02.629  32 9
Seth Lindgren Bemidji 18:04.0(> 7)  33 9
Regan Bosch Davies 18:05.130  34 9
Michael Brunner Fargo South 18:09.6(< 5)  35 10
Reubens Swanson West Central Area 18:13.331  36 9
Gunnar Anderson Perham 18:14.932  37 11
Nathan Alto Bemidji 18:18.4(> 7)  38 10
Grant Hemberger Bagley/Fosston 18:26.533  39 10
Cale Newby Bemidji 18:56.6(> 7)  40 10
Bennet Grove West Central Area 19:24.534  41 12
Wyatt Strandberg Bagley/Fosston 19:30.035  42 9
Hunter Mickelson West Central Area 19:33.6(> 7)  43 12
Jace Thompson Ada-Borup/Norman 19:34.4(< 5)  44 11
Boysen Olson Bagley/Fosston 19:35.036  45 10
Logan Hemberger Bagley/Fosston 19:52.837  46 10
Jennings Lee Ada-Borup/Norman 19:53.9(< 5)  47 11
Tommy Stewart Ada-Borup/Norman 19:54.7(< 5)  48 12
Gavin Halverson Bagley/Fosston 20:05.138  49 10
Devin Lykins Bagley/Fosston 20:17.239  50 10
Brody Gwin Ada-Borup/Norman 20:41.1(< 5)  51 9
Tristin Johnson Northern Cass 20:41.4(< 5)  52 10
Shad Swanson West Central Area 20:55.0(> 7)  53 9
Nolan Brayton Northern Cass 25:43.2(< 5)  54 12
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September 07, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Men

Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Perham Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 33
16:29.3Average Time:

Brandon O'Hara 1 16:02.2   1 11     1 16:02.2
Clayton Anderson 3 16:12.5   2 12     4 32:14.7
Bailey Evenson 6 16:33.1   3 11    10 48:47.8
Jakob McCleary 7 16:35.0   4 9    17 1:05:22.8
Chase Belka 16 17:04.1   5 11    33 1:22:26.9
Owen Werner (26) 17:39.7   6 11 (59) 1:40:06.6
Gunnar Anderson (32) 18:14.9   7 11 (91) 1:58:21.5

Moorhead Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 45
16:32.6Average Time:

Zach Johnson 2 16:04.3   1 12     2 16:04.3
Dawson Strom 4 16:13.8   2 12     6 32:18.1
Jacob Kunka 9 16:36.0   3 12    15 48:54.1
Evan Myran 11 16:39.4   4 10    26 1:05:33.5
Samuel Gebhart 19 17:09.8   5 12    45 1:22:43.3
Elijah Harvala (20) 17:11.2   6 10 (65) 1:39:54.5
Granton Schneider (24) 17:17.0   7 11 (89) 1:57:11.5
Jaxson Grube >  7 17:20.2   8 12 2:14:31.7
Billy O'Connor >  7 17:21.6   9 12 2:31:53.3

Bemidji Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 70
16:53.1Average Time:

Riley Berg 8 16:35.0   1 12     8 16:35.0
Gage Mostad 10 16:38.5   2 11    18 33:13.5
Youso Nicholas 12 16:50.6   3 10    30 50:04.1
Zac Fouquerel-Skoe 18 17:08.8   4 12    48 1:07:12.9
Ethan Maish 22 17:13.0   5 10    70 1:24:25.9
Isaak Mcdonald (27) 17:50.2   6 9 (97) 1:42:16.1
Josef Lalli (29) 18:02.6   7 9 (126) 2:00:18.7
Seth Lindgren >  7 18:04.0   8 9 2:18:22.7
Nathan Alto >  7 18:18.4   9 10 2:36:41.1
Cale Newby >  7 18:56.6  10 10 2:55:37.7

West Central Area School Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 75
17:05.7Average Time:

Jacob Bright 5 16:28.4   1 11     5 16:28.4
Kyle Schill 13 16:59.6   2 10    18 33:28.0
Jack Van Kempen 14 17:02.9   3 11    32 50:30.9
Kade Runge 15 17:03.7   4 9    47 1:07:34.6
Alex Salwasser 28 17:54.0   5 9    75 1:25:28.6
Reubens Swanson (31) 18:13.3   6 9 (106) 1:43:41.9
Bennet Grove (34) 19:24.5   7 12 (140) 2:03:06.4
Hunter Mickelson >  7 19:33.6   8 12 2:22:40.0
Shad Swanson >  7 20:55.0   9 9 2:43:35.0

Davies Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 116
17:26.5Average Time:

Hunter Barth 17 17:05.7   1 12    17 17:05.7
Andrew Selensky 21 17:12.0   2 12    38 34:17.7
Parker Wieland 23 17:14.0   3 12    61 51:31.7

Men

Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Davies Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 116
17:26.5Average Time:

Jack Boub 25 17:35.8   4 12    86 1:09:07.5
Regan Bosch 30 18:05.1   5 9   116 1:27:12.6

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 179
19:29.8Average Time:

Grant Hemberger 33 18:26.5   1 10    33 18:26.5
Wyatt Strandberg 35 19:30.0   2 9    68 37:56.5
Boysen Olson 36 19:35.0   3 10   104 57:31.5
Logan Hemberger 37 19:52.8   4 10   141 1:17:24.3
Gavin Halverson 38 20:05.1   5 10   179 1:37:29.4
Devin Lykins (39) 20:17.2   6 10 (218) 1:57:46.6

Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Jace Thompson <  5 19:34.4   1 11 19:34.4
Jennings Lee <  5 19:53.9   2 11 39:28.3
Tommy Stewart <  5 19:54.7   3 12 59:23.0
Brody Gwin <  5 20:41.1   4 9 1:20:04.1

Fargo South Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Abdi Mohamed <  5 17:27.2   1 11 17:27.2
Michael Brunner <  5 18:09.6   2 10 35:36.8

Northern Cass Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Tristin Johnson <  5 20:41.4   1 10 20:41.4
Nolan Brayton <  5 25:43.2   2 12 46:24.6
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